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Phat Wrapped Seriously Cheesy Pasty (20 x 225g)
Short Product Name:

Mature Cheddar and Red Leicester Cheeses, onion and potato in creamy sauce seasoned with pepper and mustard. Wrapped in a golden rough puff pastry case. Supplied baked, frozen and individually wrapped in

biodegradable packaging. Meets Foods For Life bronze standards.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060070962214   Internal GTIN: 5060070962214   Supplier : The Phat Pasty Co   Suppliers Product Code : WMMCHT20

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1139kJ

271kcal
14.8g 7.6g 0.8g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1139kJ 271kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1139kJ 

271kCal

Carbohydrates 28.7g

of which sugars 0.8g

Fat 14.8g

of which saturates 7.6g

Fibre 1g

Protein 7.2g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Cheddar Cheese (11%)[MILK], Onion, Potato, Margarine [Rapeseed Oil, Sustainable Palm Oil, Water, Salt], Shortening [Vegetable Oil

(Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil)], Red Leicester Cheese (2%) [Cheese (MILK), Colour (Annatto Extract)], Modified Maize Starch, Crumb [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt],

Potato Flake, Salt, Vegetarian Hard Cheese (MILK), MUSTARD Powder, Stabilizer (Methyl Cellulose), Glaze [WHEAT Protein, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Colour (Carotene)], White Pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : WMMCHT20

Product Added : 01 October 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 October 2021

erudus id : 42ded0fe725047adad5ab9bc136b76d0
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
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Vegan


May not be
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Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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